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CEMETERY TRUST FUNDS
Created for the Year ending December 31, 2009

HIGHLAND CEMETERY

George J. Boucher
Pamela A. Cantin
Denis Carrier
Kathleen Hoffman

$325.00
$325.00
$650.00
$325.00

TOTAL  $1,625.00

Respectfully Submitted,
Mary Allen, James L. Doggett, Joseph A. Simone
Trustees of Trust Funds
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